TITLE

Home leg played at :
Club name Club name
Player Club Scr | Pts Player Club Scr | Pts

01
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08
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12

Sub-total score / points Sub-total score / points

Away leg played at :
Club name Club name
Player Club Scr | Pts Player Club Scr | Pts

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Sub-total score / points Sub-total score / points

lpt a win - 2pts for aggregate at Home venue - 2pts for aggregate at Away venue - 4pts for overall aggregate

Total of 32 points possible

Team A Team B
Total points 00 Total points 00
Team A Team B
Total score 000 Total score 000

To facilitate publication in the press, this sheet must be sent to David Kay.
Mail to opponent and email copy to dkayl89@gmail.com
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